N. Fitbone™ Intramedullary Lengthening System
See Operative Technique FB-2020-OPT
“Fitbone TAA Retrograde Femur Application”.
IF-FITBONE-E0 B 05/23
0123
Manufactured by:
ORTHOFIX Srl
Via Delle Nazioni 9, 37012 Bussolengo (Verona), Italy
Telephone +39 045 6719000, Fax +39 045 6719380
1. Fitbone TAA Intramedullary Nail Types
The following variants of the implantable FITBONE system components are CE marked.
Part # FITBONE TAA
variants
Initial
total length (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Max Total length after
distraction (mm)
Femur Variants
60001921 TAA0940-F-200 200 9 40 240
60001764 TAA0960-F-220 220 9 60 280
60001383 TAA1140-F-205 205 11 40 245
60001468 TAA1160-F-225 225 11 60 285
Fitbone Intramedullary Lengthening System
Fitbone TAA Intramedullary Nail Types
Part # FITBONE TAA
variants
Initial
total length (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Max Total length after
distraction (mm)
Femur Variants
60001404 TAA1180-F-245 245 11 80 325
60001422 TAA1380-F-245 245 13 80 325
Part # FITBONE TAA
variants
Initial
total length (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Max Total length after
distraction (mm)
Tibia Variants
60001928 TAA0940-T-200 200 9 40 240
60001856 TAA0960-T-220 220 9 60 280
Fitbone Intramedullary Lengthening System
Fitbone TAA Intramedullary Nail Types
Part # FITBONE TAA
variants
Initial
total length (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Max Total length after
distraction (mm)
Tibia Variants
60001501 TAA1140-T-205 205 11 40 245
60001445 TAA1160-T-225 225 11 60 285
60001348 TAA1180-T-245 245 11 80 325
Fitbone Intramedullary Lengthening System
2. Fitbone TAA Additional Items
Part # Description Sterile Further information
60001780